CPA Hong Kong Institute of
Certified Public Accountants

-y EERSTHAE

Purchase of Publications

Name :

Member/Student Number :

Publications

1. A Guide to Hong Kong Insolvency Regime
Bulk purchase discount:
10 copies or more - 10%
30 copies or more - 20%
100 copies or more - 30%

2. L
ulk purchase discount:
10 copies or more - 10%
30 copies or more - 20%

100 copies or more - 30%

3. Corporate Governance for Public Bodies —
A Basic Framework
Bulk purchase discount:
10 copies or more - 10%
50 copies or more - 25%
100 copies or more - 50%

4. Internal Control and Risk Management —
A Basic Framework (Bilingual Version)
Bulk purchase discount:
10 copies or more - 10%
50 copies or more - 25%
100 copies or more - 50%

5. Internal Control and Risk Management —
A Basic Framework (English Version)
Bulk purchase discount:
10 copies or more - 10%
50 copies or more - 25%
100 copies or more - 50%

6 Small and Medium-sized Entity Financial Reporting
Framework and Financial Reporting Standard
Bulk purchase discount:
10 copies or more - 10%
50 copies or more - 25%
100 copies or more - 50%

7. Defining and Developing an Effective Code of
Conduct for Organisations (2008)
(Bilingual Version)

8. Defining and Developing an Effective Code of
Conduct for Organisations (2008)
(English Version)

19-May-09

Non —
Member Student Member
$50.00 $50.00 $50.00
$40.00 $40.00 $40.00
$ 60.00 $60.00 $60.00
$80.00 $80.00 $80.00
$40.00 $40.00 $40.00
$50.00 $50.00 $50.00
$30.00 $30.00 $30.00
$15.00 $15.00 $15.00

Status : Member/Student/Non-member

Date :

$ Stock  Local
Amount Code Postage
_ A13 $10.00
. A21 $10.00
__ co9 $10.00
_ lozB $10.00
_ loze $10.00
__  so08 $10.00
__ DosB $10.00
DO3E $10.00



CPA Hong Kong Institute of
Certified Public Accountants

-y EESTMAY

Name :

Member/Student Number :

Publications
1. Accounting Cases in Hong Kong

2. Course Book for Advanced Writing
Programme for Auditors

3. Course Book for Advanced Writing
Programme for Tax Specialists

4 Hong Kong Corporate Insolvency Manual
(7/03)
Revised Edition is scheduled to
be out in June 2009

5. Hong Kong Personal Insolvency Manual
(7/03)
Revised Edition is planned for
later in 2009

6. Handbook on HK Company Accounts 3rd

Edition (7/97)

7. Written Business Communication
- A course for Accountants (1998)

8. ORI

9. The 16" World Congress of Accountants
CD-ROM
(Overseas Postal Charge: HK$20.00)

10.  HKICPA's Practical Experience
Framework

11.  China’s new accounting standards
A comparison with current
PRC GAAP and IFRS

12. Management Accounting Risk and
Control Strategy Elsevier (2008 Edition)

12-Mar-09

Purchase of Publications

Non —
Member Student Member
$100.00 $100.00 $120.00
$90.00 $90.00 $100.00
$100.00 $100.00 $110.00
$400.00 $400.00 $450.00
$200.00 $200.00 $225.00
$80.00 $80.00 $110.00
$100.00 $100.00 $120.00
$40.00 $40.00 $48.00
$40.00 $40.00 $60.00
$200.00 $200.00 $200.00
$40.00 $40.00 $60.00
$495.00 $495.00

Status : Member/Student/Non-member

Date :

HK$
Qty Amount

Out of Stock

Stock
Code

Al18

Al6

TO1

H10

H11

HO1

w02

Al5

PRCD

P02

C12

M04

Local
Postage

$25.00

$19.00

$19.00

$48.00

$48.00

$14.00

$22.00

$19.00

$10.00

$26.00

$26.00

$42.00



	a.pdf
	b.pdf

