Purchase of Publications

ivam	e:	Status: Member/Student/Non-member							
Member/Student Number :		Date :							
	<u>Publications</u>	<u>Member</u>	Student	Non – <u>Member</u>	<u>Qty</u>	\$ <u>Amount</u>	Stock <u>Code</u>	Local <u>Postage</u>	
1.	A Guide to Hong Kong Insolvency Regime Bulk purchase discount: 10 copies or more - 10% 30 copies or more - 20% 100 copies or more - 30%	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00			A13	\$10.00	
2.	香港破產清盤制度簡介 Bulk purchase discount: 10 copies or more - 10% 30 copies or more - 20% 100 copies or more - 30%	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00			A21	\$10.00	
3.	Corporate Governance for Public Bodies – A Basic Framework Bulk purchase discount: 10 copies or more - 10% 50 copies or more - 25% 100 copies or more - 50%	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00			C09	\$10.00	
4.	Internal Control and Risk Management – A Basic Framework (Bilingual Version) Bulk purchase discount: 10 copies or more - 10% 50 copies or more - 25% 100 copies or more - 50%	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00			I02B	\$10.00	
5.	Internal Control and Risk Management – A Basic Framework (English Version) Bulk purchase discount: 10 copies or more - 10% 50 copies or more - 25% 100 copies or more - 50%	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00			I02E	\$10.00	
6	Small and Medium-sized Entity Financial Reporting Framework and Financial Reporting Standard Bulk purchase discount: 10 copies or more - 10% 50 copies or more - 25% 100 copies or more - 50%	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00			S08	\$10.00	
7.	Defining and Developing an Effective Code of Conduct for Organisations (2008) (Bilingual Version)	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00			D03B	\$10.00	
8.	Defining and Developing an Effective Code of Conduct for Organisations (2008) (English Version)	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00			D03E	\$10.00	

19-May-09

Purchase of Publications

Name : Member/Student Number :		Status : Member/Student/Non-memb							
		Date :							
	Publications	Member	Student	Non – Member	<u>Qty</u>	HK\$ Amount	Stock Code	<u>Local</u> Postage	
1.	Accounting Cases in Hong Kong	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$120.00			A18	\$25.00	
2.	Course Book for Advanced Writing Programme for Auditors	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$100.00			A16	\$19.00	
3.	Course Book for Advanced Writing Programme for Tax Specialists	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$110.00			T01	\$19.00	
4	Hong Kong Corporate Insolvency Manual (7/03) Revised Edition is scheduled to be out in June 2009	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$450.00	<u>Out</u>	of Stock	H10	\$48.00	
5.	Hong Kong Personal Insolvency Manual (7/03) Revised Edition is planned for later in 2009	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$225.00			H11	\$48.00	
6.	Handbook on HK Company Accounts 3rd Edition (7/97)	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$110.00			H01	\$14.00	
7.	Written Business Communication - A course for Accountants (1998)	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$120.00			W02	\$22.00	
8.	會計實務寫作手冊	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$48.00			A15	\$19.00	
9.	The 16 th World Congress of Accountants CD-ROM (Overseas Postal Charge: HK\$20.00)	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$60.00			PRCD	\$10.00	
10.	HKICPA's Practical Experience Framework	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00			P02	\$26.00	
11.	China's new accounting standards A comparison with current PRC GAAP and IFRS	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$60.00			C12	\$26.00	
12.	Management Accounting Risk and Control Strategy Elsevier (2008 Edition)	\$495.00	\$495.00				M04	\$42.00	

12-Mar-09